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26
27
28
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32
33
34
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36
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Rock Springs High School Invite 2017

School

Casper Kelly Walsh
Cheyenne East
Casper Kelly Walsh
Casper Kelly Walsh
Cheyenne East
Casper Kelly Walsh
Casper Kelly Walsh
Cheyenne East
Riverton

Natrona

Natrona

Cheyenne East
Natrona

Riverton

Star Valley
Evanston

Evanston

Pinedale
Cheyenne East
Star Valley

Lyman

Natrona

Evanston

Evanston

Natrona

Jackson

Riverton

Jackson

Jackson

Jackson

Pinedale
Kemmerer
Pinedale

Star Valley

Green River

Star Valley
Kemmerer
Riverton

Evanston

Pinedale

Star Valley
Kemmerer
Pinedale

Lyman

Rock Springs

Rock Springs
Jackson

Name

Taj Sutherland
Blake Danni
Logan Hensley
John McGinley
Ben Cole

Steven Ellbogen
Shea Hensley

Eli Cole

Jordan James
Caden Bertagnole
Ryan Grauberger
Tristen Zitek
Korbin Hinkle
Kellen Miller
Tristian Hicks
Brady Hurd
Doninic D'Anzi
Danny Gosar
Michael Pope
Jared Hale

Andrew Housekeeper

Chase Clark
Mason Smith
Braxton Lind
Braden Barr
Trevor Rizzottti

Cameron Schoening

Adam Kroger
Alex Coosaia
Zander Ponce
Teagan Pennock
Ty Hginysell
Kolten Hansen
Jantzen Isaacson
Connar Wilkins
Karson Spaulding
Ben Wergin
Konner Gaston
Mason Ellingford
Tommy LaBuda
Jake Johnson
Rayce Kindschuh
Blake Illoway
Nathan Koch

Joe Bingman
James Brewer
Evan Brunner

Day 1
72
73
74
75
73
73
76
76
75
73
84
78
83
86
82
90
86
86
89
84
89
82
83
87
89
95
91
96
93
88
91
97
92
96
89
98
96
100
90
94
98
95
92
96
106
104
100

Day 2 Final
77 149
76 149
76 150
75 150
77 150
78 151
79 155
79 155
81 156
84 157
78 162
85 163
81 164
82 168
87 169
80 170
84 170
84 170
82 171
87 171
83 172
92 174
91 174
87 174
86 175
83 178
88 179
84 180
88 181
93 181
90 181
85 182
92 184
88 184
96 185
87 185
90 186
87 187
98 188
94 188
90 188
94 189
98 190
96 192
87 193
92 196
98 198



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Lyman
Green River
Green River
Green River
Kemmerer
Rock Springs
Lyman
Riverton
Green River
Rock Springs
Kemmerer
Lyman

Rock Springs

Boys

Casper Kelly Walsh
Cheyenne East

Natrona
Evanston
Riverton
Star Valley
Jackson
Pinedale
Kemmerer
Lyman
Green River
Rock Springs

Ryan Nelson
Ashton Brice
Brad Eveatt
Kaleb Saccamano
Brandon Banister
Caden Anderson
Ben Rasmussen
Vinnie Dolbow
Trevor Moser
Julian Delgadillo
Shawn Crank
Garrett Rickets

0

Team Total

600
614
651
688
690
709
720
721
766
782
796
833

102
103
111
96

112
114
113
117
121
117
114
130
200

100
100
94

113
97

99

103
103
107
114
119
125
200

202
203
205
209
209
213
216
220
228
231
233
255
400



